(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	900186897389
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	10/26/1001032010 **78.75
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	· · ·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	SU 2011
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PARTMENT BION OF COR I OCI 26 FFICIENCY FFICIENCY
	CORPORATIONS CORPORATIONS CY OF FILING CY OF FILING
	SECRETA ALLANA
Office Use Only	FIL MELARY AIMSSE

•	
LAZARUS	
CORPORATE FILI	NG SERVICE
3320 SW 87TH AVEN	1UE
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-5973	
R (a) (b -)	
(Corporation Name)	N ENTERPRISE SVC, CORP (Document #)
· · ·	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Comparation News)	
(Corporation Name)) (Document #)
(Corporation Name)) (Document #)
Walk in Pick u	up time <u>2.00</u> Gertified Copy
Mail out Will.v	wait Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
Profit	Amendment
 Not for Profit Limited Liability 	 Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other •	L Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report Fictitious Name	 Foreign Limited Partnership
	Reinstatement
3	Trademark

FILED 200 Oct 26 PH 2: /

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION of Blandon Enterprise Svc, Corp

The undersigned for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida General Corporation act hereby adopt the following articles of this Corporation

Article I: name and address: The name of the Corporation shall be Blandon Enterprise Svc, Corp 2521 N.W. 27th Avenue Miami, Florida 33142

Article II : Principal Office The principal Place of Business and mailing address of this corporation Shall 2521 N.W. 27th Avenue Miami, FI 33142

Article III number of shares

The aggregate number of shares which the corporation has authority to issue is one Hundred (100 shares) all of them shall be common shares with One Dollars par Value per share (\$1.00 per share) Capital One Hundred dollars (\$100.00)

Article IV- Initial Registered Agent and Street Address The name and address of the Initial registered agent is Lenin A. Blandon Garcia And his address : 2500 N.W. 24th Court Miami, Fl 33142

Article V Directors:

This Corporation has the following Officers and Directors: America D. Estrada Guzman – President 50% shareholder Lenin A. Blandon Garcia- Vice-President 50% shareholder

The name and post office address of the incorporators signing these articles of this Corporation is America D. Estrada Guzman address 2500 N.W. 24th Ct. Miami FI 33142. This Corporation reserves the right to amend or repeal any provision contained in these articles of incorporation, or any amendment hereto, by majority vote of the shareholder.

America D. Estrada Guzman President **Certificate designating place of business for service of process within the state of** Florida naming agent upon whom process may be served. The following is submitted in compliance with section 40.081 Florida statutes.

Blandon Enterprise Svc, Corp is a corporation organized or organizing under the laws of the state of Florida with the principal office in the city of Miami, state of Florida has named Lenin A. Blandon Garcia as it agent to accept service or process with the state.

Acceptance:

. **X**

I agree as resident agent to accept services of process and keep my office open during prescribed hours. 10: 00 AM to 2:00 PM.

EST?

Lenin A. Blandon Garcia Registered Agent

